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Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Crystal Jewelry

1 Sterling And 1 Vogue Marcasite Pair
Earnings

Copper Jewelry

Rhinestone Jewelry

Silver Toned Jewelry

Hall Cabinet

Puzzles And Games

Card Games And Cards

Desk And Chair

Chess, Checkers And More

Office Supplies Vintage And Modern
DeFehr Desk And Office Chair
Psychology/Darwin/Genetics Books
Misc Books

Briefcases

Wood Stools, Bench And Table
Adjustable Height Vintage Lamp
Queen Mary Memorabilia

Framed Art Including Renoir Print On Board
Framed Mirror

Assorted Un-Framed Art Prints
Misc Art

Art Supplies

2 Drawer Side Table

Laundry Helps

Wool Blankets Plus

Red Lion Table Co Nite Stand
Vintage Souvenirs

Summer Twin Bedding Sets

Box And Key Lot Plus

Kenmore Sewing Machine Plus

V4
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Auction Closes. Thu, May 18 7:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Sewing Machine Table

Red Lion Table Company Dresser
Men's Lot

Lace

Vintage 14k Gold Canterbury Watch Gold
Filled Band

Foreign Moola

Red Lion Table Co Double Dresser

Vintage Hankies And American Tourister Bag
Red Lion Table Co Mirror

Chanel #5 And More Lady Items

Men's Watches And Jewelry

Red Lion Table Co Nite Stand

Wool, Mohair, Shearling, L eather

Vintage Pole Lamp

Glabe, Planet+Star Books, Binoculars Bookends
Poetry And Science And More

Art And Art History Books

Brown Drip ware Including Pfaltzgraff
Vintage Entertainment Cabinet

Works Of Hawthorn Plus Other Old Books And
More

Books

Lazy Susan Side Table

Pennsbury Pottery Black Rooster
Pennsbury Pottery Colored Rooster

Counter Height Stools + Nichols And Stone
Chairs

Mid Century Birch Table
Pennsbury Pottery

German And Czech China
Microwave Oven and Hot tray



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

Title

China

Bakers Rack

Comfy Corner

Pole Lamp

Vintage Metal Cart And Wooden Step Stool
Vintage Infant Items

Vintage Meta Tins

Tea Anyone?

Wood Cabinet

Stemware

Assorted Crystal

American Dinnerware

Blue Ridge Southern Potteries
Watt Pottery

Corningware

Vintage Enameled Cast Iron Ware
Misc Kitchen Lot

Hall Pottery

Japan Lusterware

Assorted Vases

Mid Century Glassware

Asst Stemware

Asian Decor

Glassware And China

Misc Stangl

Pyrex

English Ironstone

Sunbeam Mixmaster And More
Arabia

Food Processor

Chantal Pot

Beer Steins

Percolates And More

Misc Kitchen

Vintage Mugs

Vintage Aprons

Vintage Jewelry

Gold, Gold Filed And Gold tone Jewelry
Napier And Sarah Coventry And More Jewelry
Vintage Jewelry

Jewelry Box With Jewelry

22 Piece Faux Pearl Jewelry Lot Cobble Box

Lot
0107

0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
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Title
7 Piece Lot Of Repair Jewelry Necklaces
Earrings

12 Piece Southwestern Lot Bracelet Necklaces
Etc

14 K White Gold Pearl Necklace
Suitcases

2 Wood Cabinets

Wood Desk

Small Dresser

Outdoor Umbrella And Chair

Metal Storage Shelves

Tools, Screws, Nails Galore

White Storage Cabinet

Quilts And Spreads

TableLinens

Vintage Metal Office Baskets

Vintage Metal Office Goods

Metal Storage Shelves

Wood Cabinet

Solid Wood Bookcase

Solid Wood Bookcase

Books

Solid Wood Map/Book/Magazine Rack
Work Surface On Sawhorses

Power Tools

Power Saw

Wood Book/Map/Magazine Storage Piece
Vintage Metal Book rack

Vintage Metal Racks

White Wood Cabinet

Vintage Devilbiss Vaporizer

2 Chrome Metal Storage Shelve Racks
Wood Chest

Wood Counter Stools With Backs
Storage Solutions

Vintage Travel Trunks

Wood Cabinet

Wood Corner Bookcase

Wood Twin Headboard

Small Solid Wood Dresser

Silverplate Covered Serveware
Silverplate Coffee Server And More
Silverplate Trays, Community Silver + More



Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

0164
0165
0166

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191

Title

Jewish Books And More
Hardcover Books

Books

Sculpture By JLewk 1975
Birdhouses And Fireplace

Mid Century Lazy Susan's, Tray And More
Side Table

Time-Life Books

Mid Century Lane Coffee Table
Records

Records

Tile Top Table

TileTop Table

Vintage Lamp

50 Piece Lot Of Vintage Rhinestone & More
Earrings

13 Piece Lot Of Vintage Jewelry
Vintage Jewelry

Nineteen Piece Lot Vintage Jewelry Some
Signed

Vintage Lot Earrings Jomaz,Austria,Monet
7 Piece Vintage Jewelry Lot

Vintage Jewelry

Vintage Purses

Purses

Vintage Jewelry

Vintage Scarves

Wallets

Mid Century Ceramics

Vintage Gloves And More

Glass

Water Color Signed Art

Signed Drawing

David Hockney Poster

Bonny Dale Print

GA Bradshaw the Three Gates 1935
Philip VV Arabia CX Drawing

Stangl Pottery

Shells

Southwest And Mexican Weavings
Knick Knacks

Carved Wood Book Holders and Trivets
Wall Plagues
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Lot

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0199
0200
0201

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0217

0218
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Title

Leipsic Dish

Wood Serving Ware

Cut Glass Serving Ware
Misc Pottery

Sheffield Plate And More
Bar Ware

Stangl Pottery

Sterling Serve Ware

Occupied Japan
Figurines

Vintage Picnic Time

Heater Fans

Cookbooks, Language Books, Paperbacks
Bookcase

Bird Books And Encyclopedia Britannica From
1950's

Luncheon Set

Garden

Suncast Storage Cabinet

Vintage Glass Canisters and Baskets
6 Piece Lot Costume Jewelry

Lisner Costume Jewelry and more
Casio Keyboard

Woven Hats

13 Piece Lot Art Deco Vintage Jewelry
Necklaces Etc

Vintage Household Helps
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